POINT TO POINT

Categoria: Generale

( Pos Nr Atleta - Athlete Nome Squadra - Team Name S Cat P_Cat Tempo-Time Km/h Gap h

1 302 BIAGI LORENZO ASD PEDALE FIDENTINO M JU 1 01:29:37.032 18,746 -

2 326  VICENZI DANIEL ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI M ELMT 1 01:31:22.816 18,385 00:01:45
3 445  PESAVENTO FRANCO GRANCICLISMO M  ELMT 2 01:31:56.481 18,273 00:02:19
4 342  ZADRA MATTIA TEAM BSR M Ml 1 01:32:20.318 18,194 00:02:43
5 323  VESENTINI ANDREA VELO CLUB GARDA M  ELMT 3 01:33:08.272 18,038 00:03:31
6 324  DONINI ALESSIO VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM M M2 1 01:33:39.051 17,939 00:04:02
7 306 MARKART DAVID ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO M Ju 2 01:34:14.792 17,826 00:04:37
8 333 PERSICH DARIO VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE M M3 1 01:35:33.499 17,581 00:05:56
9 428 BARTOLI FEDERICO BIEMME SIRIO SPORT M  ELMT 4 01:35:38.148 17,567 00:06:01
10 334 DI GERONIMO MICHELE UNTER - BRAO CAFFE' M M6 1 01:35:53.966 17,518 00:06:16
11 317 BIRELLO PAOLO GS SCAVEZZON SQUADRA CORSE M M7 1 01:35:59.754 17,501 00:06:22
12 318 MAGAGNOTTI DANIELE ASD AVESANI M M6 2 01:36:28.505 17,414 00:06:51
13 344  BERTOLDI MARCO ISOLPI RACING TEAM M M2 2 01:36:51.749 17,344 00:07:14
14 406 LOPRIORE ALESSANDRO BIKE CLUB EGNA NEUMARKT M M1 2 01:37:19.283 17,262 00:07:42
15 362 DEGASPERI NICOLA NEW TEAM ASD M  ELMT 5 01:38:13.992 17,102 00:08:36
16 328 DE LUCA LUIGI GSA PENNE SPRINT M M2 3 01:38:15.115 17,099 00:08:38
17 388  GANDINI ALEX ASD AVESANI M  ELMT 6 01:38:28.984 17,059 00:08:51
18 330 DEFLORIAN WILLI ASD PELLEGRIN CYCLING TEAM M M6 3 01:38:42.743 17,019 00:09:05
19 304  DELLA MEA ASSI ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA M Ju 3 01:38:58.499 16,974 00:09:21
20 369  TRENTIN MANUEL GS LAGORAI BIKE M  ELMT 7 01:38:59.111 16,972 00:09:22
21 353 MIORI MICHELE TRENTINO BIKE TEAM M M5 1 01:40:05.730 16,784 00:10:28
22 437 MICH DENIS INDIVIDUALE M Ml 3 01:40:13.733 16,762 00:10:36
23 332 LEONARDI ANDREA TORRE BIKE M ELMT 8 01:40:46.400 16,671 00:11:09
24 305 BIANCHI STEFANO TEAM MANUEL BIKE FRM M JU 4 01:41:18.005 16,584 00:11:40
25 363 BOLOGNANI ROBERTO ISOLPI RACING TEAM M M3 2 01:42:16.989 16,425 00:12:39
26 441  GIUFFREDI FEDERICO ASD PEDALE FIDENTINO M ELMT 9 01:42:49.468 16,339 00:13:12
27 402 LANFREDI NICOLAS ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI M Ml 4 01:43:12.213 16,279 00:13:35
28 430 PICCOLOTTO LUCA TEAM SPACEBIKES M Ml 5 01:43:16.675 16,267 00:13:39
29 359 POZZERA CRISTIAN TEAM ECOR MTB SCHIO M M3 3 01:43:21.729 16,254 00:13:44
30 348 CRISTELLON MATTIA TEAM TODESCO M  ELMT 10 01:43:42.228 16,200 00:14:05
31 351 LEONARDI STEFANO TEAM EXECUTIVE M  ELMT 11 01:45:16.218 15,959 00:15:39
32 350 LEONI CLAUDIO TORRE BIKE M M3 4 01:45:19.728 15,950 00:15:42
33 368  SINA VILSON VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM M  ELMT 12 01:45:48.463 15,878 00:16:11
34 361 NADALINI MIRCO ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI M M4 1 01:46:36.215 15,759 00:16:59
35 352  SCHMID BRUNO VELOCE CLUB BORGO M M3 5 01:47:24.902 15,640 00:17:47
36 327 BUIATTI ALBERTO ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM M M5 2 01:47:30.955 15,626 00:17:53
37 320 PASA IVAN ASD CICLI ROSSI M M3 6 01:48:54.447 15,426 00:19:17
38 436 POCHER MIRKO ISOLPI RACING TEAM M M2 4 01:49:14.196 15,379 00:19:37
39 367  SANTONI MARCO VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM M M4 2 01:49:24.960 15,354 00:19:47
40 433  CECCO DARIO ASD TEAM PISSEI M M5 3 01:49:32.199 15,337 00:19:55
41 322 ECCHELI THOMAS RDR ITALIA LEYNICESE RACING TEAM M M2 5 01:49:38.548 15,323 00:20:01
42 311  SUKHOPALOVA MARIIA CARBONHUBO CMQ F DJ 1 01:49:39.359 15,321 00:20:02
43 325 CIOLA STEFANO POLISPORTIVA BERSNTOL A.DILETTANTI M  ELMT 13 01:50:20.695 15,225 00:20:43
44 343 LOLLATO SERGIO ANTONIO ASD MB TEAM MACRO M M6 4 01:51:29.881 15,068 00:21:52
45 373  ZOTTA MANUEL UNTER - BRAO CAFFE' M M5 4 01:51:29.883 15,068 00:21:52
46 385 BENETTI FABIO SC BARBIERI M M7 2 01:52:27.679 14,938 00:22:50
47 371  ZANI JOHN PATRICK TEAM EXECUTIVE M M1 6 01:52:40.175 14,911 00:23:03
48 357  ZAMBOTTI ALEX VIGILI DEL FUOCO DEL TRENTINO M M1 7 01:53:46.568 14,766 00:24:09
49 434  STURARO NICOLA INDIVIDUALE M M1 8 01:54:46.426 14,637 00:25:09
50 372 PECORARO GIACOMO GS LAGORAI BIKE M ELMT 14 01:56:16.157 14,449 00:26:39
51 435  ZANETTI MASSIMO TEAM TODESCO M  ELMT 15 01:57:07.341 14,344 00:27:30
52 424  SIGHEL ANDREA GSA PENNE SPRINT M M3 7 01:57:07.653 14,343 00:27:30
53 345 BERTAMINI FABRIZIO CICLISTICA DRO M M6 5 01:58:17.525 14,202 00:28:40
54 321 DALLA PAOLA MARIO TEAM ZANOLINI BIKE M M7 3 01:59:09.848 14,098 00:29:32
55 356 CARBOGNANI ARNALDO ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM M M4 3 01:59:11.626 14,095 00:29:34
56 429 LAMBERTINI LUCA VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE M M6 6 02:01:00.779 13,883 00:31:23
57 337  ACHILLEA FRANCESCA TEAM SPACEBIKES F W 1 02:01:10.623 13,864 00:31:33
58 365  CHISTE' STEFANO VERTICAL SPORT KTM TEAM M M2 6 02:01:31.808 13,824 00:31:54
59 390 COMINOTTI MATTIA BIKE ADVENTURE TEAM M M4 4 02:02:01.808 13,767 00:32:24

\_60 426 BENINI EMANUELE SKATENATEAM 7.8 M M3 8 02:02:04.909 13,761 00:32:27 J
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387
418
442
405
423
419
358
384
370
443
355
395
404
444
421
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336
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Atleta - Athlete
BIANCHINI MARCELLO
TRUZZI ANDREA
NICHELATTI ROBERTO
MARIANI MATTEO
CUTISPOTO SALVATORE
CANAL MARCO

AVIGNI ANDREA
BAGNI MASSIMO
COCCONI MIRCO
LUDWIG GERHARD
SARTORI IVAN
FREDDI MATTIA
LIGABUE MATTEO
SANTORUM ENZO
FERRIAN FABRIZIO
PREOSTO MAURO
RAVAZZOLO FRANCESCA
CARRARO ANTONIO
CARBONI ELISABETTA
DELLA MEA SERGIO
VILLARET BRUNO
SGREVA PAOLO

Nome Squadra - Team Name

ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI

ASD VIADANA BIKE

GS ALPINI BIKE POVO
NEW MOTOR BIKE
DRAGON BIKE STRIGNO
INDIVIDUALE

GS ROSA

TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA
NEW BIKE

INDIVIDUALE

GS LAGORAI BIKE

TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA
GS ROSA

PEDERZOLLI ELITE SPORT
SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM
VOLTA BIKE TEAM ASD

GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO
ASD CICLI MORBIATO

VEE TIRE CO TEAM RACE
ASD JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
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Cat
M3
M4
M5
M5
M3
M1
M4
M5
M2
M4
M4
M6
M4
M7
M6
M7

M5

M7

M6
M4

P_Cat Tempo-Time Km/h

9 02:02:35.103
5 02:10:16.007
5 02:13:11.242
6 02:13:28.277
10 02:15:50.019
02:16:14.371
02:16:15.541
02:16:32.217
02:16:43.980
02:18:49.029
02:18:58.998
02:19:17.499
02:19:53.520
02:24:32.666
02:25:09.373
02:29:56.445
02:30:20.203
02:39:55.122
02:42:55.084
03:02:34.790
03:05:09.932
03:05:10.135
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13,705
12,897
12,614
12,587
12,368
12,331
12,329
12,304
12,287
12,102
12,088
12,061
12,009
11,623
11,574
11,204
11,175
10,505
10,312
9,201

9,073

9,073

Gap
00:32:27
00:40:38
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:46:12
00:46:37
00:46:38
00:46:55
00:47:06
00:49:11
00:49:21
00:49:40
00:50:16
00:54:55
00:55:32
01:00:19
01:00:43
01:10:18
01:13:18
01:32:57
01:35:32
01:35:33
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